
EUBC Cup 2023 Budva, Montenegro

Session Results

Session 9 

THU 12 OCT 2023  17:30

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team

Code
Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 97 Light Middleweight (M71kg) KAPULER (ISHCHENKO) Miroslav ISR

ALIYEV Sarkhan AZE BLUE RSC-I R1 1:47

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRB PETKOVIC Marija BEL

SVK

MNE

MDA

ITA

POMPILII Felice

RADOSLAV Simon

PEROVIC Djordjije

PASTUHOV Valeri

VADILONGA Luca

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

2 98 Light Middleweight (M71kg) ERDEMIR Tugrul Han TUR

DURKACZ Damian POL BLUE BR3:4 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria EST

ROU

FRA

ESP

LAT

MELISS Dmitry

ION Mihai

BOUVET Emmanuel

ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan

PETRUNIN Sergei

29:28

28:29

29:28

29:28

28:29

RED

BLUE

3 99 Light Middleweight (M71kg) SAVKOVIC Stefan MNE

HORVATH Ladislav SVK

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ROU ION Mihai TUR

MDA

BUL

ARM

BEL

YURTSEVER Berna

PASTUHOV Valeri

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

AVOYAN Bagrat

POMPILII Felice

29:28

30:27

30:27

30:27

30:26

RED

BLUE

4 100 Light Middleweight (M71kg) SKOMOROKHA ALEKSEI RUS

MARTINEZ  SERGIO ESP BLUE RSC R1 2:52

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

POL MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR SVK

SRB

ITA

TUR

FRA

RADOSLAV Simon

PETKOVIC Marija

VADILONGA Luca

YURTSEVER Berna

BOUVET Emmanuel

-

-

-

-

-

RED

BLUE

5 101 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) ARADOAIE Paul Andrei ROU

KRAUS Gradus IBAN

RED BR5:2 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

BEL POMPILII Felice HUN

RUS

POL

ARM

MNE

BABAI Sandor

ZHURKIN Sergey

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

AVOYAN Bagrat

PEROVIC Djordjije

27:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

29:28

RED

BLUE

6 102 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) CHIRIACOV ANDREI MDA

CSEMEZ Andrej SVK BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ISR YAHNOVYCH Oleg ARM

BEL

SRB

BUL

RUS

AVOYAN Bagrat

POMPILII Felice

PETKOVIC Marija

KAVAKLIEVA Maria

ZHURKIN Sergey

27:30

24:30

29:28

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

7 103 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) MARCIC Petar MNE

KOVACS PAL HUN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

ESP ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan FRA

ROU

TUR

ITA

EST

BOUVET Emmanuel

ION Mihai

YURTSEVER Berna

VADILONGA Luca

MELISS Dmitry

29:28

29:28

30:27

29:27

29:28

RED

BLUE

8 104 Light Heavyweight (M80kg) MIRONCHIKOV Vladimir SRB

CAVALLARO Salvatore ITA

RED BR5:2 R3

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MDA PASTUHOV Valeri POL

ROU

HUN

ARM

ESP

MILCZAREK SLAWOMIR

ION Mihai

BABAI Sandor

AVOYAN Bagrat

ROMERO HERNANDES Jose Juan

30:27

29:28

28:29

29:28

28:29
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